¢

On-The-Go Deli

Ask about our Made To Order Specialty Sandwich Options.

Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Turkey Sandwich
Tuna Salad Wrap

ltalian Hoagie

Mountain Grill

Burger

Cheeseburger

BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger
Cheesesteak

Hot dog

Fryer Favorites

Chicken Tenders and Fries
Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

Onion Rings

Wing Bites

Signature Soups

Broccoli Cheddar
Chef’s Chili
Soup of the Day

Montage

Cafe

10.00

9.50
11.00
10.00
12.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
14.00

6.00

13.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

8.50
9.00
8.00

Montage

Cafe



Montage

Cafe

¢

Tray - 12 Cuts 28.00
Half Tray - 6 Cuts 15.00
2 Cuts 6.00
Stromboli 14.00
Jumbo Pretzel 6.00
Cheesy Bread 9.00

Montag

Cafe




Montage

Cafe

¢

Breakfast Bites

Available on weekends and holidays 8am-11am

Sandwiches

All served on an english muffin with melted american cheese

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese 8.00
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese 8.00
Egg & Cheese 6.00

Sunrise Selects

French Toast Sticks served with syrup 6.00
Belgian Waffle (1)sugarwaffie  add sauce s1 4.00
Tator Tots 5.00
Breakfast Pastry 3.00
Yogurt Parfait 4.00

Montage

Cafe




