

On-The-Go Deli

Ask about our Made To Order Specialty Sandwich Options.
Gluten Free Available

Caesar Salad	10.00
Garden Salad	9.50
Turkey Sandwich	11.00
Tuna Salad Wrap	10.00
Italian Hoagie	12.00
Mountain Grill	
Burger	9.00
Cheeseburger	10.00
BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger	11.00
Cheesesteak	14.00
Hot dog	6.00
Fryer Favorites	
Chicken Tenders and Fries	13.00
Fries	6.00
Mozzarella Sticks	9.00
Onion Rings	9.00
Wing Bites	9.00
Signature Soups	
Broccoli Cheddar	8.50
Chef's Chili	9.00
Soup of the Day	8.00







Pizza

Tray - 12 Cuts	28.00
Half Tray - 6 Cuts	15.00
2 Cuts	6.00

Specialties

Stromboli	14.00
Jumbo Pretzel	6.00
Cheesy Bread	9.00





Breakfast Bites

Available on weekends and holidays 8am-11am

Sandwiches

All served on an english muffin with melted american cheese

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese	8.00
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese	8.00
Egg & Cheese	6.00

Sunrise Selects

French Toast Sticks served with	n syrup	6.00
Belgian Waffle (1) sugar waffle	add sauce \$1	4.00
Tator Tots		5.00
Breakfast Pastry		3.00
Yogurt Parfait		4.00

